
'2019_09_09_AB Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 78

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03908932 LAGNIET OLIVIER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908725 HENRIOUD DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02101048 CRETE DAVID (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124849 CRETE KARL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

07000897 SEBERT NICOLAS (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07005866 FAUBEL LAURENT (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07006272 BAL EROL (0700017/PETANQUE GYLOISE)
  ()

G - P

03907953 RELION CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02511311 BOULANGER JÉROME (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02511093 BULLIARD LUCAS (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

P - G

03908726 GARNIER EMILIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908167 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02125098 TANE JÉRÉMIE (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
02125097 TEAHU HEIVARII MARETO (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
  ()

P - G

02509270 BALLET CÉDRIC (0250218/AMICALE BOULISTE NANCRAY)
02510643 LIGIER TOMY (0250218/AMICALE BOULISTE NANCRAY)
  ()

02199795 LE FLOCH LILIAN (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02124507 LEMIRE JOHNNY (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
  ()

G - P

03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905640 OGLIOTTI ALINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03908241 POUCHAIN CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03900719 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02121561 RAGET DORIAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02509270 BALLET CÉDRIC (0250218/AMICALE BOULISTE NANCRAY)
02510643 LIGIER TOMY (0250218/AMICALE BOULISTE NANCRAY)
  ()

07000897 SEBERT NICOLAS (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07005866 FAUBEL LAURENT (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02125098 TANE JÉRÉMIE (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
02125097 TEAHU HEIVARII MARETO (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
  ()

02511311 BOULANGER JÉROME (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02511093 BULLIARD LUCAS (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

P - G

03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02101048 CRETE DAVID (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124849 CRETE KARL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02121561 RAGET DORIAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02511311 BOULANGER JÉROME (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02511093 BULLIARD LUCAS (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

02101048 CRETE DAVID (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124849 CRETE KARL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

07000897 SEBERT NICOLAS (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07005866 FAUBEL LAURENT (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

02511311 BOULANGER JÉROME (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02511093 BULLIARD LUCAS (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G



'2019_09_09_AB Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 39

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02124250 JOBARD MARCELIN (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
03908341 GIRAULT DAVID (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

03908916 ALLOUCHE LUDOVIC (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
02511360 MAILLARD STEPHEN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

00719927 JARJAT QUENTIN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

07121106 BOLZONELLA LUDOVIC (0710003/AB ST MARTIN EN BRESSE)
03908913 SCICOT CHRISTOPHE (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906486 GUYON HERVÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02509199 RACHIDI NORSAID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02124250 JOBARD MARCELIN (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
03908341 GIRAULT DAVID (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

00719927 JARJAT QUENTIN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906486 GUYON HERVÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

02124250 JOBARD MARCELIN (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
03908341 GIRAULT DAVID (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906486 GUYON HERVÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P




